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9:34 AM

02/11/117
Cash Basis

Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

Profit & Loss
January 2017

Income

60000 - Recreation Program Income
60001 - Instructor Fees
60003 - Silverado Summer Concert Series
60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program

50004 - Kid's Club Summer Program Exp
60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program - Other

Total 60004 - Kid's Club Summer Program
Total 60000 - Recreation Program Income

6210 - Property Taxes -Current Secured
6220 - Property Taxes-Curr Unsecured
6280 - Property Tax-Curr Supplemental
6290 - Other Taxes
6300 - Property Taxes-Prior Supplement
6540 - Penalties & Costs on Deling Tax
6610 - Interest
6620 - Rents and Concessions
Weddings
6620 - Rents and Concessions - Other

Total 6620 - Rents and Concessions

6690 - State-Homeowners PR Tax Relief
7960 - Donations/Gifts

9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser
Donations

Total 9000 - Chili Cookoff Fundraiser

Total Income

Expense

0702 - Telephone & Telegraph - Other
1100 - Insurance
1300 - Maintenance - Equipment
1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs
14001 - Landscaping
14002 - Repairs & Renovations (Minor)

14004 - Janitorial
Total 1400 - Maintenance - Bldgs & Improvs

1600 -
1800 -
1803 -

Memberships
Office Expense
Postage
1806 - Printing Costs - Outside Vendor
1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs
19001 - Audit Services
19002 - Legal Services
19005 - Secretarial
19006 - Bookkeeping
19008 - Caretaker
19009 - Website Maintenance

1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs - Other

Total 1900 - Professional/Specialized Srvcs

1912 - Investment Administrative Fees
2400 - Special Deparmental Expense

Jan 17 Jul '16 - Jan 17
422.55 1,513.95
0.00 1,708.00
0.00 -2,511.75
0.00 5,546.00
0.00 3,034.25
422.55 6,256.20
1,137.67 13,544.84
56.38 596.96
108.81 343.06
47,457.29 47,457.29
0.00 22.41
0.00 5.03
89.93 683.76
500.00 1,000.00
205.00 2,356.50
705.00 3,356.50
50.69 72.42
0.00 465.00
10.00 10.00
10.00 10.00
50,038.32 72,813.47
366.23 2,266.90
3,024.00 6,048.00
0.00 174.20
640.00 3,805.00
35.52 6,242.28
0.00 3,230.00
675.52 13,277.28
0.00 1,525.99
27.26 505.45
47.00 47.00
0.00 1,163.96
0.00 4,400.00
0.00 345.00
50.00 1,480.00
300.00 2,500.00
3,317.50 10,030.00
0.00 634.75
3.04 35.01
3,670.54 19,424.76
8.09 56.45
0.00 200.00



9:34 AM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
02111117 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January 2017
Jan 17 Jul "6 - Jan 17
2800 - Utilities
28001 - Electricity 498.14 1,816.23
28002 - Waste Disposal 224.28 1,668.68
28003 - Portable Toilets/Septic 380.00 2,090.00
28005 - Water 704.04 4,353.01
Total 2800 - Utilities 1,806.46 9,927.92
50000 - Recreation Program Expense
50002 - Lunch Bunch Expenses 120.00 1,196.00
50003 - Silverado Summer Concerts 0.00 576.86
50000 - Recreation Program Expense - Other 0.00 1,330.42
Total 50000 - Recreation Program Expense 120.00 3,103.28
Total Expense 9,745.10 57,721.19
Net Income 40,293.22 15,092.28

Page 2



| abed

82°'Z60'GL  ZT'€6Z'0F  LL°L0ET AR 7AN £0°66.L'G- 16°282'8- 66°962'¢- 19°500'6-
6L122'.S  0L'SYL'6 12/61'G 2y L08'S yZ¥9L'9 €G°9G1'GL  1£'29¢'s 88°/80'6
8z'eol's 0002} 00092 00°891 00912 L1y29'L 00'8Y L1299
26'/26'6 9¥°908°} ep'ges’lt £€6°680°1L 15818 0580l 1€61L ZL'YSS'L
00002 000 00002 000 000 000 000 000
S¥'95 60'8 ST/ 8¢c’. rAWA LLEL ¥8'zl 000
9.vZv'6l  ¥50.9'€ 9%°016'} 068122 00°0G- G8'S5¥0'8 06°29¢'C 167192
96°¢9lL’L 000 000 zevee G/'€82 68°G5S 000 000
00'Lt 00’V 000 000 000 000 000 000
S¥°'G0S 9z'/2 000 1R 74 000 9Z'¥9¢ 006~ 8¢'86
66°G2S'L 000 66'69 00°95S 000 000 000 00°006
8z'LlT'el  TS'GL9 9/°6SL°L 8¥'2¢9 192vL'S 0£°086') £8°0€6')L 2LGSL')
0z vLL 000 000 000 000 0zZ'vLL 000 000
00'8+0'9 00'¥20'c 000 000 000 000 000 00'¥20'S
06'99Z'2 £2'99¢ 85S¢ 92062 c1'9ve 65682 £8°26C ¥0°22¢
L¥V'EL8'T.  2E8E0'0S  8¥'S0L'S GZ'€89'Y 12'G96 29'¢€/8'9 7£'690'C 1228
000} 000} 000 000 000 000 000 000
00°G9Y 000 000 000 000 00°59¥% 000 000
zvel 6905 €L1e 000 000 000 000 000
05°96¢' 00°G0. 00082 000 05919 00°G¥¥'L 00°0LL 00°00Z
9/'€89 £6'68 GS'/8 6988 €1°06 0L 121 91'6Gl 000
€0'S 000 000 000 000 000 000 €0’
\Wee 000 000 000 000 000 000 \v'2e
62°.SY'Ly  62°/S¥'I¥r 000 000 000 000 000 000
90°eYe 18'801) 8/°¢8 8Y'¥¢ 81vZ ¥5°8 90°LL 1299
96°965 8€'95 000 000 000 85°0¥S 000 000
¥8PPS'cL  L9°/EL°) Zrv8s'.L 80°09S'¥ 000 000 000 19292
02°952'9 elelrata4 008t 000 08'¢€eT 08'zve'y 0L€8'L SO VLY~
IviolL Ll uer 91 28@ 91 AON 91 0 g} dag 9} Bny gL Inp

awosu| JoN

asuadx3 |ejo|

asuadx3g weiboid uoijealday - 00005

sanNn - 0082
asuadxg |ejusuniedaq [e19ads - 00¥Z
S99 aAljesISIUIWPY JUSWISBAU] - ZL6L

SOAIG pazijeloadg/euoissajold - 0061
Jopuap apisInQ - s3so9 Bunuud - 9081
abeysod - €081

asuadx3 82110 - 008}

sdiysiaquiay - 0091

snoldw) @ sbp|g - @oueuajuie|\ - 00vL
juawdinb3 - asueuajulely - 00€L
aosueinsu| - 00L1

J2Y30 - ydeabaja) g suoydajal - 2020

asuadx3y

awoou| |ejol

19SIBIPUN 103002 1[IYD - 0006

syi9/suoneuoq - 0962
Jo119Y Xe] Hd SISUMOIWOH-33E]S - 0699

SUOISS92UO0D puk SJUdY - 0299
Jsas9yu| - 0199

xe] buijaq uo s3s09 g sajeusd - 0¥59
juswe|ddng Jold-saxe] Ajadold - 00£9
soxe] 1ayjo - 0629

|lesuswajddng 4ind-xe) Auedold - 0829
painsasun Lny-saxe] Auadoud - 0229
pain2ag juauiny- saxe] Auadold - 0129

awoou| weiboid uoneasday - 00009

awoau|

210z Aenuep ybnoayy 910z Ainp

$s07 %2 Joid

30L3SIg SHded @ Uoealoay eysalpo| opelaA|ls

siseg yse)
LLILLIZO

NV ¥€:6



9:35 AM Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

02111117 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of January 31, 2017
Jan 31,17
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
8010 - County Checking Account 196,370.02
8020 - BofA Rec Checking Account 106,378.66
Total Checking/Savings 302,748.68
Total Current Assets 302,748.68
Other Assets
8211 - Interfund Receivable
82111 - Loan to SCC (Current) 66,447.95
8211 - Interfund Receivable - Other 65,798.00
Total 8211 - Interfund Receivable 132,245.95
Total Other Assets 132,245.95
TOTAL ASSETS 434,994.63
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
9025 - Stale Dated Payable 50.00
Total Accounts Payable 50.00
Other Current Liabilities
9120 - Development Deposits 1,400.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 1,400.00
Total Current Liabilities 1,450.00
Total Liabilities 1,450.00
Equity
9990 - Fund Balance-Unrestricted 418,452.35
Net Income 15,092.28
Total Equity 433,544.63
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 434,994.63
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9:35 AM
02/11/17

Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District

Deposit Detail
January 2017
Type Num Date Name Account Amount

General Journal 01/03/2017 8010 - County Chec... 50.69
6690 - State-Homeo... -50.69
TOTAL -50.69
General Journal 01/03/2017 8010 - County Chec... 25,897.72
6290 - Other Taxes -25,897.72
TOTAL -25,897.72
General Journal 01/03/2017 8010 - County Chec... 21,559.57
6290 - Other Taxes -21,559.57
TOTAL -21,559.57
Deposit 01/09/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 411.30
Mileham, Beverly 6620 - Rents and Co... -30.00
6620 - Rents and Co... -45.00
Trumpftheller, Linda 60001 - Instructor F... -170.10
Taylor, Christine 60001 - Instructor F... -51.00
Salat, Paula & John 60001 - Instructor F... -115.20
TOTAL -411.30
General Journal 01/10/2017 8010 - County Chec... 491.58
6210 - Property Tax... -492.82
1900 - Professional/... 1.24
TOTAL -491.58
General Journal 01/10/2017 8010 - County Chec... 56.19
6220 - Property Tax... -56.38
1900 - Professional/... 0.19
TOTAL -56.19
General Journal 01/10/2017 8010 - County Chec... 108.81
6280 - Property Tax-... -108.81
TOTAL -108.81
General Journal 01/10/2017 8010 - County Chec... 639.37
6210 - Property Tax... -640.97
1900 - Professional/... 1.60
TOTAL -639.37
General Journal 01/10/2017 8010 - County Chec... 2.43
6210 - Property Tax... -2.44
1900 - Professional/... 0.01
TOTAL -2.43
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9:35 AM
02/11/17

Silverado Modjeska Recreation & Parks District
Deposit Detail

January 2017

Type Num Date Name Account Amount

General Journal 01/10/2017 8010 - County Chec... 1.44
6210 - Property Tax... -1.44

TOTAL -1.44
General Journal 01/11/2017 8010 - County Chec... 2.41
6610 - Interest -2.61

1912 - Investment A... 0.20

TOTAL -2.41
General Journal 01/11/2017 8010 - County Chec... 87.32
8250 - Interest Rece... -87.32

TOTAL -87.32
Deposit 01/16/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 1,010.00
Silverado Children's ... 14002 - Repairs & R... -910.00

Smits, Troy Jon 6620 - Rents and Co... -100.00

TOTAL -1,010.00
Deposit 01/27/2017 8020 - BofA Rec Ch... 858.07
Silverado Children's ... 14002 - Repairs & R... -231.82

Croissant, Dawn 60001 - Instructor F... -86.25

Lieu, Man-Khoi Weddings -500.00

McWilliams, Phil 6620 - Rents and Co... -30.00

McWilliams, Phil Donations -10.00

TOTAL ~3e8-07
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